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. QUIET COURT LOCATION'

Lovely 4 bedroom home on fabulous lot! Large formal living room and
separate dining room. Eat-in kitchen, family room with walkout to back vard
and w/b fireplace; walkout to garage; finished basement with large work room
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LARGE FAMILY? IN-LAWS?

Executive 3000 sg. ft. 5 BR home featuring - front and back stairs. 10 ft. ceilings on
main level, main floor bedroom with 4 pc, ensuite, main floor family with FP, hardwood
and ceramic floors, MBR & 3rd BR have ensuites, 2nd floor sitting room, walkout from
DR to enclosed patio. Open eeneept gergeeue home - $369,900
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BUNGALOW ON APPROX. 2 ACRES!
Fabulous 3+2 bedroom bungalow, with finished basement walkout, some

features include: 2 fireplaces, upper sunroom off LR/DR, new furnace, gor-
geous Cherry cabinetry in eat-in kitchen, walkout to double car garagde,

mems.ured lawns and bushes, enjoy the country in your backyard. $309, 9[]{}
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ENJOY THE CONVENIENCE

Fabulous - 3 bedroom linked by garage - with rear “SUN” room addition overlooking a
private fenced yard and deck. Walking distance to shopping & central park, other fea-
tures include - eat-in kitchen, formal DR & LR with gas fireplace, CVAC, basement dry-
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POOL TIME!

Fabulous 4 bedroom, 2 storey “Cambridge” with a 20°'x40" inground pool with lots of back-
yard still left over! Other features include large formal living room with decorative door
trim, walkout to backyard from dining room, eat-in kitchen, large finished rec room, 3 vear
old furnace & CA, hardwood floors. Great lot! Great street! $259 900,

Don't Forget to Celebrate
FATHER'S DAY
at Cedarvale Park
‘Classics Against Cancer’ Auto Show
Sunday, June i6t*
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0 plex in Rockwood - separate ild-
ngs - solid mechanical condition - net
ncome over $60K year - $624,900.

Duplex Mam St Brampten
- Rent 1 - Live in Other
- Large lot - Close to downtown
. Ideal for redevelopment $349 90[}

FABULOUS
SIGNATURE
BUILDING

IN NORVAL |
Approx. 2200 sq. ft. §
of office space onf
main level - with 2 }
bedroom - 1200 sq.

d ft. apartment on |

2nd floor - Updated §

:; i plumbing / electrical |

/ heating - IDEAL for |
Professional offices - |
Doctor / Vet [/}
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